 » G-LUX wiring system
LED
RGB WELL LIGHTS
12FX-SLV-SB3120
with a 5-Year Warranty.
Product Description
Product Dimensions
» Material:  Stainless Steel
Beam Angle:45°
Current Draw: 1050mA
LED Quantity: 9
Connection Type:  Pigtail
Finish: Silver
LED Color: RGB
LED Type: 1 Watt Edison
Total Power Consumption: 12.6 Watts
Volts: 12V AC/DC
Wire Length: 22in (55.9cm)
Dimmable: No
Water Resistance: Waterproof IP67
»
»
»
»
»
»
»
»
»
»
»
»Features & Benefits
Use this in-ground RGB LED well light for landscape light-
ing, architectural lighting, garden lighting, tree uplight-
ing, submerged pond lighting, and more. The well light
has 9 LEDs and automatically cycles through various
color-changing fade and flash patterns. Construction
consists of a waterproof stainless steel housing with
ground-mounting tube and a tempered glass lens. A 3-7/8"
diameter hole is required for mounting. The LED well light
consumes just 12.6 watts of power and has 12V AC/DC
operation. Can be used in an existing low-voltage land-
scape wiring system or added to a G-LUX wiring system
with a G-LUX-MPT pigtail power cable.
 » Color Changing and Flashing Patterns
» Waterproof
22”l Cord
Ø 5.90”
1”
Ø4.9”
Ø3.9”
2.54”
3.54”